
Qualifying:
Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand

   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 J. Richgels 208 257 + 30 = 287 2194 +394 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 J. Heinzelman 223 214 + 0 = 214 2408 +408 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 J. Prein 187 238 + 30 = 268 2676 +476 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 D. Eoff 253 181 + 0 = 181 2857 +457 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 C. Pounders 184 208 + 30 = 238 3095 +495 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 M. Hoffman 224 258 + 30 = 288 3383 +583 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 D. Beres 235 214 + 0 = 214 3597 +597 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 D. Labinski 253 149 + 0 = 149 3746 +546 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 N. Michalowski 257 218 + 0 = 218 3964 +564 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 R. Zagar 277 279 + 30 = 309 4273 +673 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 M. Mysliwiec 246 241 + 0 = 241 4514 +714 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: D. Beres 215 249 + 30 = 279 4793 +793 4000

Totals: 2706 + 180 = 2886 4793 +793 4000

230.17 225.50 6-6

2018-19 Year-End Championship - Schwoegler's Entertainment Center
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule

1 Victor Cortez 1907 +307

26

1600

21 - 22 23 - 24 25 - 26 27 - 28 29 - 30 31 - 32
Opponent

+ / -


